IMCA Modifieds

AFeature 1
Pos Start
1 7
2 6
3 5
4 3
5 4
6 8
7 2
8 9
9 1
10 10

Heat 1
Pos Start
1 4
2 2
3 3
4 5
5 1

Heat 2
Pos Start
1 2
2 3
3 4
4 1
5 5

+6

+4

+2

+2

-5

+1

+/-

+3

+1

-4

+/-

+1

+1

+1

-3

Driver

Dean Abbey
Matt Guillaume
Chris Bragg
Cody Shoemaker
Charlie Harmon |l

Mike Moore

Daniel Van Haitsma

Charlie Thieme
Austin Gooding

Treven Geter

Driver

Dean Abbey
Cody Shoemaker
Chris Bragg
Charlie Thieme

Austin Gooding

Driver
Charlie Harmon I
Matt Guillaume

Mike Moore

Daniel Van Haitsma

Treven Geter

Results for 5/5/17 - Boyd Raceway - Boyd, TX

Hometown

Haslet, TX

Springtown, TX

Paradise, TX

Oak Point, TX

Boyd, TX

Ft Worth, TX

Lindsqy, OK

Hometown

Paradise, TX

Springtown, TX

Ft Worth, TX

Hometown
Oak Point, TX

Haslet, TX

Boyd, TX

Lindsqy, OK

Car

26

50

24B

54

199

91M

5V

T9

26G

703

Car

26

54

24B

T9

26G

Car

199

50

91M

5V

703



IMCA Southern Sport Mod

AFeature 1
Pos Start
1 6
2 5
3 7
4 8
5 10
6 3
7 2
8 12
9 11
10 9
11 4
12 1

Heat 1
Pos Start
1 2
2 6
3 4
4 3
5 5

+5

+3

+4

+4

+5

-5

+4

+2

+/-

+1

+4

+1

Driver

Nick Clinkenbeard
Justin Long

Allen Montgomery
Greg Frazier
Jeffrey Abbey
Tyler Bragg
Kamera McDonald
Kevin Crawford
Kevin Crawford JR
Jake Upchurch
Jay Coone

Mike Ellis

Driver

Kamera McDonald
Jake Upchurch
Justin Long

Tyler Bragg

Allen Montgomery

Kevin Crawford JR

Results for 5/5/17 - Boyd Raceway - Boyd, TX

Hometown

Weatherford, TX

Comanche, TX

Keller, TX

Aze, TX

Aze, TX

Grand Prairie, TX
Weatherford, TX

Springtown, TX

Hometown
Keller, TX

Grand Prairie, TX

AZe, TX

Car

66

42

38

66X

37

24T

62K

77

06

24

72

84

Car

62K

24

42

24T

38

06



Heat 2

Pos

Start

+/-

+3

+4

-3

Driver

Nick Clinkenbeard
Jeffrey Abbey

Jay Coone

Mike Ellis

Greg Frazier

Kevin Crawford

Hometown
Weatherford, TX
Comanche, TX
Weatherford, TX

Springtown, TX

Aze, TX

Car

66

37

72

84

66X

777



IMCA Stock Car

AFeature 1
Pos Start
1 5
2 3
3 4
4 1
5 7
6 6
7 8
8 2
9 9
10 10

Heat 1
Pos Start
1 5
2 4
3 6
4 3
5 2
6 8
7 7
8 1
9 9
10 10

+4

+1

+1

+2

+1

-6

+/-

+4

+2

+3

Driver

Kirk Martin

Damon Hammond
Michael Lamb
Douglas Kennemer
Marty Sanders
Tony Sanders
Brad Ekstrom
Jarrett Bransom
Mark Adams

Jay Bransom

Driver

Michael Lamb
Damon Hammond
Kirk Martin

Jarrett Bransom
Douglas Kennemer
Tony Sanders
Marty Sanders
Brad Ekstrom
Mark Adams

Jay Bransom

Results for 5/5/17 - Boyd Raceway - Boyd, TX

Hometown
Weatherford, TX

Burleson, TX

Boyd, TX

Cisco, TX

Ft Worth, TX

Burleson, TX

Burleson, TX

Hometown

Burleson, TX
Weatherford, TX
Burleson, TX

Boyd, TX

Cisco, TX

Ft Worth, TX

Burleson, TX

Car

69

116

718

881

481

64E

28

82

29

Car

718

116

69

28

481

881

64E

82

29



IMCA Sport Compact

AFeature 1
Pos Start
1 7
2 2
3 9
4 3
5 1
6 6
7 4
8 11
9 10
10 12
11 5

Heat 1
Pos Start
1 4
2 2
3 5
4 6
5 3
6 1

-3

+3

+1

+2

+-

+3

+2

+2

-2

-5

Driver

Julia Childs
Dakota Dees
Brandon Segura
Mike Jacobs
Rick Hentschel
Matthew Barnard
Matthew Covey
Carl Boatright
Ronnie Pennington
Austin Coleman

Charles Burrows

Driver
Julia Childs
Dakota Dees

Brandon Segura

Ronnie Pennington

Charles Burrows

Carl Boatright

Results for 5/5/17 - Boyd Raceway - Boyd, TX

Hometown

Weatherford, TX
Weatherford, TX
Springtown, TX

North Richland Hills, TX
Midlothian, TX

Aze, TX

AZe, TX

Aze, TX

Hometown

Weatherford, TX

Aze, TX

Aze, TX

Car

02

14

27

5X

48

5B

69

54

22T

11

Car

02

14

27

22T

54



Heat 2

Pos

Start

+1

+1

-2

Driver

Mike Jacobs

Rick Hentschel
Matthew Barnard
Kris Traffansteadt
Matthew Covey

Austin Coleman

Hometown
Weatherford, TX
Springtown, TX

North Richland Hills, TX

Midlothian, TX

AZe, TX

Car

5X

48

5B

99X

69

11



Factory Stock

AFeature 1
Pos Start
1 6
2 12
3 4
4 5
5 14
6 9
7 7
8 10
9 2
10 1
11 13
12 15
13 8
14 3
15 11

Heat 1
Pos Start
1 3
2 6
3 5
4 2
5 7
6 1

+5

+10

+1

+1

+9

+3

+2

+2

+3

-5

-11

+/-

+2

+4

+2

Driver

Ruben Broussard
Rickey Sessions
Brant Bachman
David Bonham
Marvin Lough
Tom Earl

Charlie Wilson
Brent Sauble
Leroy Barnard
Joseph Doremus
Jon Storm

Scott Rabe
Calvin Williams
Michael Burnside

Billy Hooper

Driver

Brant Bachman
Tom Earl
Charlie Wilson
Leroy Barnard
Brent Sauble
Billy Hooper

Jon Storm

Results for 5/5/17 - Boyd Raceway - Boyd, TX

Hometown

Fort Worth, TX
Argyle, TX
Weatherford, TX
Weatherford, TX
Ft Worth, TX
Rhome, TX

Sanger, TX

Weatherford, TX
Springtown, TX

Aze, TX

Crandall, TX
Mineral Wells, TX

weathrford, TX

Hometown
Weatherford, TX
Rhome, TX
Sanger, TX

Weatherford, TX

weathrford, TX

Aze, TX

Car

51

35

66X

39X

47

55

67

26

4J

11w

12

66

Car

35

47

55

26

67

66



Heat 2

Pos

Start

+/-

+2

+1

+1

-3

Driver

David Bonham
Joseph Doremus
Ruben Broussard
Calvin Williams
Michael Burnside
Rickey Sessions
Marvin Lough

Scott Rabe

Hometown
Weatherford, TX
Springtown, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Crandall, TX
Mineral Wells, TX
Argyle, TX

Ft Worth, TX

Car

66X

4J

51

1MW

12

39X
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